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FEE SCHEDULE 
 

The following fees represent our fees and do not include external fees such as fees charged by the USPTO or other 
Intellectual Property Offices or other firms with whom we work in preparing international filings. Fees are subject to 
change upon 30 days written notice.  

 
Nonprovisional Application for Utility Patent $5,500 to $12,500 (as quoted) 
Provisional Application for Utility Patent $1,500 to $2,500 (as quoted) 
Design Patent Application $1,450 to $2,200 (as quoted) 
Drawings $75/sheet 
PCT Application  $5,500 to $12,500 (as quoted) 
PCT Application  
  (from U.S. Filing) 

$2,500 

International Application Filing  
  (from U.S. Filing) 

$850 

Patent Search $750 
Patent Search and Written Opinion $1,275 
Hourly (Patent Attorney) 
Hourly (Patent Agent) 

$350 
$250 

Hourly (Paralegal) $85 
Legal Research (West Law) $35/hr 
Filing Fee for Action $75 
Priority Claim $75 
Petition Fee $250 
International Wire Fee $40 
Issue Fee $150 
Maintenance Fee Payment $150 
Assignment, Recordation 
Multiple Assignments per Recordation 

$150 
$25 per 

Assignment, Preparation 
Information Disclosure Statement Filing Fee 
Application Filing Fee 
Expediting Fee for Patent Drafting 
Docketing Fee 
Enter Appearance 
Trademark Filing 
Per Additional Class 
Statement of Use 
Section 15 Declaration 

$250 
$150 
$350 
$1,250 
$350 
$250 
$750 
$250 
$250 
$250 
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Combined Section 8 and 15 Filing 
Extension Request 

$400 
$250 

 


