WILLIAMS INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY 1100 W LITTLETON BLVD STE 440 LITTLETON, CO 80120 www.wip.net o. (720) 328-5343 f. (720) 328-5297 info@wip.net

FEE SCHEDULE

The following fees represent our fees and do not include external fees such as fees charged by the USPTO or other Intellectual Property Offices or other firms with whom we work in preparing international filings. Fees are subject to change upon 30 days written notice.

Nonprovisional Application for Utility Patent	\$5,500 to \$12,500 (as quoted)
Provisional Application for Utility Patent	\$1,500 to \$2,500 (as quoted)
Design Patent Application	\$1,450 to \$2,200 (as quoted)
Drawings	\$75/sheet
PCT Application	\$5,500 to \$12,500 (as quoted)
PCT Application	\$2,500
(from U.S. Filing)	
International Application Filing	\$850
(from U.S. Filing)	
Patent Search	\$750
Patent Search and Written Opinion	\$1,275
Hourly (Patent Attorney)	\$350
Hourly (Patent Agent)	\$250
Hourly (Paralegal)	\$85
Legal Research (West Law)	\$35/hr
Filing Fee for Action	\$75
Priority Claim	\$75
Petition Fee	\$250
International Wire Fee	\$40
Issue Fee	\$150
Maintenance Fee Payment	\$150
Assignment, Recordation	\$150
Multiple Assignments per Recordation	\$25 per
Assignment, Preparation	\$250
Information Disclosure Statement Filing Fee	\$150
Application Filing Fee	\$350
Expediting Fee for Patent Drafting	\$1,250
Docketing Fee	\$350
Enter Appearance	\$250
Trademark Filing	\$750
Per Additional Class	\$250
Statement of Use	\$250
Section 15 Declaration	\$250

Combined Section 8 and 15 Filing	\$400
Extension Request	\$250